
UNIVERSITY OF BOLTON LL.M Prague Schedule 2017-2018

17.00 LL.M Orientation Athanassios Pantazopoulos

9 am - 1 pm Core: Dissertation Pier Andrea Podda

2 pm - 6 pm Core: Research Methods Pier Andrea Podda

9 am - 1 pm Core: Research Methods Pier Andrea Podda

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: Public International Law Athanassios Pantazopoulos

9 am - 1 pm Core: Dissertation Pier Andrea Podda

2 pm - 6 pm Core: Research Methods Pier Andrea Podda

9 am - 1 pm Core: Research Methods Pier Andrea Podda

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: Public International Law Ian Quigley

9 am - 1 pm Core: Dissertation Pier Andrea Podda

2 pm - 6 pm Core: Research Methods Pier Andrea Podda

9 am - 1 pm Core: Research Methods Pier Andrea Podda

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: Public International Law Athanassios Pantazopoulos

9 am - 1 pm Core: Dissertation Pier Andrea Podda

2 pm - 6 pm Core: Research Methods Pier Andrea Podda

9 am - 1 pm Core: Research Methods Pier Andrea Podda

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: Public International Law Massimiliano Pastore

9 am - 1 pm Core: Dissertation Pier Andrea Podda

2 pm - 6 pm Core: Research Methods Pier Andrea Podda

9 am - 1 pm Core: Research Methods Pier Andrea Podda

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: Public International Law Athanassios Pantazopoulos

9 am - 1 pm Core: Dissertation Pier Andrea Podda

2 pm - 6 pm Core: Research Methods Pier Andrea Podda

9 am - 1 pm Core: Research Methods Pier Andrea Podda

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: Public International Law Ian Quigley

Saturday, December 16, 2017

Sunday, October 22, 2017

Sunday, November 5, 2017

Saturday, December 2, 2017

Sunday, December 3, 2017

Saturday, January 13, 2018

Sunday, January 14, 2018

Sunday, November 19, 2017

SEMESTER 1

Saturday, October 21, 2017

Saturday, November 4, 2017

Friday, October 20, 2017

Saturday, November 18, 2017

Sunday, December 17, 2017

Please note: Schedule is subject to change.
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9 am - 1 pm Core: Dissertation Pier Andrea Podda

2 pm - 6 pm Core: Research Methods Pier Andrea Podda

9 am - 1 pm Core: Research Methods Pier Andrea Podda

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: Public International Law Athanassios Pantazopoulos

9 am - 1 pm Elective: EU Law Ian Quigley

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: International Business Law Massimiliano Pastore

Sunday, February 11, 2018

9 am - 1 pm Elective: EU Law Athanassios Pantazopoulos

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: Law of International Trade Pier Andrea Podda

9 am - 1 pm Elective: EU Law Ian Quigley

2 pm - 6 pm Electiv: International Business Law Massimiliano Pastore

9 am - 1 pm Elective: EU Law Athanassios Pantazopoulos

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: Law of International Trade Pier Andrea Podda

9 am - 1 pm Elective: EU Law Ian Quigley

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: International Business Law Massimiliano Pastore

9 am - 1 pm Elective: EU Law Athanassios Pantazopoulos

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: Law of International Trade Pier Andrea Podda

9 am - 1 pm Elective: EU Law Ian Quigley

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: International Business Law Massimiliano Pastore

9 am - 1 pm Elective: EU Law Athanassios Pantazopoulos

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: Law of International Trade Pier Andrea Podda

9 am - 1 pm Elective: EU Law Ian Quigley

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: International Business Law Massimiliano Pastore

9 am - 1 pm Electiv: EU Law Athanassios Pantazopoulos

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: Law of International Trade Pier Andrea Podda

9 am - 1 pm Elective: EU Law Ian Quigley

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: International Business Law Massimiliano Pastore

Sunday, January 28, 2018

Saturday, February 24, 2018

Saturday, March 10, 2018

Sunday, March 25,  2018

Saturday, February 10, 2018

SEMESTER 2

Saturday, April 7, 2018

Saturday, January 27, 2018

Sunday, March 11, 2018

Sunday, Febrary 25, 2018

Sunday, April 8, 2018

Saturday, March 24,  2018

Saturday, April 21, 2018
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9 am - 1 pm Elective: EU Law Athanassios Pantazopoulos

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: Law of International Trade Pier Andrea Podda

9 am - 1 pm Elective: EU Law Ian Quigley

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: International Business Law Massimiliano Pastore

9 am - 1 pm Elective: EU Law Athanassios Pantazopoulos

2 pm - 6 pm Elective: Law of International Trade Pier Andrea Podda

October 2018 - Exact Date TBA

1 semester = 7 weekends

40 credits Core: Dissertation 28 hours

20 credits Core: Research Methods 56 hours

30 credits Elective: Public International Law 28 hours

30 credits Elective: International Business Law 28 hours

30 credits Elective EU Law 56 hours

30 credits Elective: Law of International Trade 28 hours

Last Day to Submit Final Thesis

SEMESTER 3

Sunday, May 13, 2018

Saturday, May 12, 2018

Sunday, April 22, 2018
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